VP3481 Rev A.08                                                     1                               http://www.viva-elec.com.tw
VP3481
Features
- VP3481MSG10-A in MSOP10 package is AEC-
Q100 Qualified and Manufactured on an Au-
tomotive Grade Flow
- Wide Input Voltage from 2.97V to 40V
- Reference Voltage with ± 3.0% Accuracy

Viva Electronics Incorporated assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any its products or circuits. Viva Elec-
tronics Incorporated does not convey any license under its patent rights or other rights nor the rights of others.
Ordering Information
     Part No.  Q`ty/Reel MSL Peak Temp.     Op Temp.(°C )
VP3481MSG10-A  2,500     Level 1 (G1)     -40 to +125
VP3481MSG10-B  2,500     Level 1     -40 to +125
VP3481MSG10-C  2,500     Level 3     -40 to +85
VP3481DNG10  2,500     Level 1     -40 to +125
VP3481                  -  □ □ □
  G: Green
  10: Pin Count
MS: MSOP-10